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Player Name Current School Grade Height

Brynn Ward Fremont Ross 2029 6’
Chloei Van Woodside 2029 52"
ETIERENTT Hebron 2030 51"
Macie Adams Woodside 2030 5
Erin Ross Whitko Jr High 2030 K"
Hadley Meyer Norwell 2029 59"
Lexee Staley Whitko 2030 5'4"
Kate Lane Summit 2030 52"
Bria Sims Toledo Notre Dame 2030 5'6"

RayLynn Hamilton Toledo Ii‘re-ﬂedlcal & Health 2030 —
Science Academy
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Player Name
Emelia Hoekstra
Avery Elijah
Kennedy Tucker
Bralynn Brinker
Tamra Vanhoy
Zoe Eke
Alexa Griffin

Madilyn Aumsbaugh

Current School
Woodside
Kouts
Columbia City
Indian Springs
Summit
St Jude Catholic School

Eastbrook

Lakeland
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Grade Height

2029 57"
2029 59"
2029 54"
2030 57"
2030 5'4"
2029 5'8"
2029 4'8"
2029 5'6"
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Karsyn -

Gha e Jay County 2029 57

London Flowers Woodside 2030 53"

Malia Williams Woodside 2029 59"

Addison Winter Crestview 2029 52"

Grace Broekhuizen Summit 2030 5'6"

Khloe Vanderford Woodside 2029 55"

Nickyah Tuggle Beardsley Elementary 2030 5'6"

Eila lhrie Summit 2029 58"
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Player Name Current School Grade Height
Skylar Brown Croninger Elementary 2033 410"
Italy Smith Brentwood Elementary 2032 51"
Cameron Kimmel Roanoke 2032 54"
Brianne Christman Woodlan Elementary 2033 4'5"
Kendall Coburn Indian Springs 2031 5
Whitney (JoJo) 1
St S AL Jay County 2034 4'6
Reese Drummond Aboite Elementary 2032 4'8"

Averee Lockett Shawnee 2031 57"
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Player Name Current School Grade Height
Charley Baker Roanoke 2032 4'9"
Laila Cole Croninger Elementary 2032 5
Maya Inez Yancey Hebron Elementary 2033 47"
Penelope Lane Lasyatie oadoay 2032 5
Elementary
Lincoln Baker Roanoke 2034 L'y
Addy Scharlach Fremont Elementary 2033 57"
Lillian Winter Crestview MS 2031 4'9"
Elissa Rosswurm  Ossian Elementary (Norwell) 2031 50"

Victoria Lopez FaifieW L 2033 410"
Elementary)
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Player Name Current School Grade Height
Sydney Smith Concordia Lutheran 2032 55"
Londyn Woods Irwin Elementary 2033 4'6"
Kniya Middleton Haverhill Elementary 2032 410"
Aria McKee Carroll 2033 4'8"
Layla Brooks St. Peter's Lutheran School 2032 53"
Germany Smith Lakeside Middle School 2030 56"
Fynalir el Columbia City 2033 48"
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Treasure Jordan Lane Middle School 2029 53"
Brooklyn Winn Blackhawk 2029 5'6"
Karrington Amber Indian Springs 2029 5'6"
Ava Wolfert Shawnee 2030 5'3"
Addison Bowman Riverview 2030 5

Harper Ziliak Indian Springs 2030 50"
Merriah Bryant Carroll 2029 5'4"
Aryn Jackson Shawnee 2029 SO

Amaya Saddler Shawnee 2030 56"
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Player Name
Cora Mault
Vanessa Ball
Keiley Welch
Molly Recker
Kemlynn Welch
Natalie Recker
Addisen Bischoff
Ruby Capps

Inari Etienne
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Maddie Burnett
Harvest Green
Dorian Nieves
Alexalli Lopez
Tienna Woodbury
Mytazia Ensley
Natalia Monsivais
Chara Herbert

Elizabeth Banks

Current School
Triton Central
Memorial Park

Blackhawk Middle

Fairfield
Mississinawa
Lutheran South Unity
Bishop Luers
Fairfield

Indian Springs
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Grade Height

2029
2029
2029
2030
2030
2029
2029
2030
2030

55"
57"
56"
5'3"
5'3"
5'9"
5'4"
5'6"
51"




